Appendix 8

FTEs recharged from Council to Knowle Green Estates

Estates

Finance

Unit Support Officer

Property Account Manager

Finance Assistant

Residential Property Manager
Residential Estates & Facilities Manager
Business Unit Manager

Tenancy Sustainment Officer
Residential Manager

Assets Head

Deputy CX
Chief Accountant
Accountant

15/02/2023

FTE
0.05
0.80
0.65
1.00
0.85
0.05
1.00
1.00
0.02

0.05
0.10
0.02

5.59



