Appendix 8

15/02/2023

FTEs recharged from Council to Knowle Green Estates

Estates	FTE
Unit Support Officer	0.05
Property Account Manager	0.80
Finance Assistant	0.65
Residential Property Manager	1.00
Residential Estates & Facilities Mana	ger 0.85
Business Unit Manager	0.05
Tenancy Sustainment Officer	1.00
Residential Manager	1.00
Assets Head	0.02
Finance	
Deputy CX	0.05
Chief Accountant	0.10
Accountant	0.02
	5.59